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Anders Bergqvist
Rasmus Berggvist
Rikard Lindqvist
Stig Hogkvist
Patrik Wessling
Mats Rosenberg
Stig Pettersson
Rikard Sjolund
Bengt Aberg

Inge Eriksson
Soren Risberg
Andreas Rosenberg
Eva Elfstrand
Christian Modén
Carl-Eric Almerborn
Torbjérn Holm
Kurt Norberg
Anders Landstrém
Daniel Danielsson
Jorgen Johansson
Leif Sjéberg

Geir Bobby Bruset
Urban Wessling
Philip Marcus

Malin Kristina Lernebo

Lars-Olov Lind

04 February 2019

Resultatlista
Div 3 Bergslagen, Hofors BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier 08 June 2013
Spelplats: Hofors BGK Filt

Klubb

Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Albrons BGK
Hammarby BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
BGK VK-78
BGK VK-78
Stora Tuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
BGK VK-78
Albrons BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Albrons BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Albrons BGK
Ludvika BGK
Ludvika BGK
Albrons BGK
Ludvika BGK
Albrons BGK
Ludvika BGK
Ludvika BGK
BGK VK-78

S1

36
32
35
32
32

37

33
34
38

32
39

38
36
40
47

56
51

S2

30
34

35
33

34
32
40
40
34
45
40

43

44

46

47

48

48

48

31
31
30

37
30
31

32
39
32

36
35
49
44
43
51

65

S5 S6 S:a
32 - 157
34 - 160
- - 96
- - 100
35 - 167
- - 30
39 - 141
38 - 70
40 - 143
37 - 178
36 - 179
36 - 144
35 - 145
- - 78
33 - 76
43 - 161
- - 80
45 - 162
a7 - 211
- - 85
39 - 130
47 - 138
- - 99
- - 104
61 - 160
- - 65
Sida 1

av

Snitt

314
32.0
32.0
33.3
33.4
30.0
35.3
35.0
35.8
35.6
35.8
36.0
36.3
39.0
38.0
40.3
40.0
40.5
42.2
42.5
43.3
46.0
49.5
52.0
53.3
65.0



